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Scoco
BOBY
Molec
Lavallée
Chrouky
PATDANY
Rital
Majestik
Timour
Patrick1801
Loulou32ttfc
Alsace67
Gropack934
Moudiouf59
Cesco
Loulou
Ngeny
Moustachu1706
Maloute
Lulu73
Hlou988
Joker966
Jeanlouis32
Arlindo
Cormicy
Marcou34
JoeKerr
Fbomp b
Armandol
Didier2107
Mainsdor
Omlaval
Jackjack
Helask64
Groupe5
Renegat
Emmarinesarah
Lohaime
Bibi19
Patrick300
TITI62692
Rotibub13
Spence999
Ryko14
Le marseillais
Jg62170
Love
Nicorare
THOOD
Waulle
Cloclo
Buzzy
Indo29
Deka33
Egser
Michcath
Mich17
KIKI22190
Loulou56
Samlowry
PHILEIN
Perdant
Jiyem971
Gildutarn
ENMY-94z00
Poitrez
Peterstone
2106
YYY5

\Z‘

>
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Classement
général Déc
2022

10 Points Bonus

3 Manches

195 pts

04/14/15 Déc

157 pts

07/09/11 Déc

156 pts

144 pts

136 pts

130 pts

129 pts

122 pts

119 pts

119 pts

118 pts

117 pts

115 pts

111 pts

110 pts

109 pts

107 pts

105 pts

105 pts

104 pts

101 pts

98 pts

95 pts

95 pts

90 pts

88 pts

84 pts

84 pts

83 pts

81 pts

81 pts

79 pts

76 pts

75 pts

73 pts

73 pts

70 pts

70 pts

70 pts

70 pts

69 pts

69 pts

68 pts

68 pts

67 pts

67 pts

63 pts

59 pts

58 pts

57 pts

53 pts

48 pts

41 pts

38 pts

37 pts

37 pts

36 pts

34 pts

31 pts

20 pts

20 pts

17 pts

10 pts

10 pts

10 pts

8 pts

7 pts

4 pts

0 pt
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